HOW TO ORDER (DURA-E SERIES)
D=Duramaster
E=E-Series
Mounting Style:
(MS4 standard)
Rod End Style
#2=Female stan-
dard, see basic
cylinder. (Customer
may specify other
than standard). See
below for other rod
end styles.
Rod Size:
A=5/8" models 15-25
B=1" models 32-50
C=1 3/8" model 60
Options:
M=Magnetic piston
B=Bumpers
(Bumpers not avail-
able on 1-1/2" Bore)
V= Viton Seals
EXAMPLES:
1-1/2" bore, Single Rod with 12" stroke with MX-3 mounting:
DES1512MX3A2.
4" bore Double Rod with 6" stroke with MF-1 mounting and
Bumpers: DED4006MF1B2B.
3-1/4" bore Dura-Back-to-Back with 4.25" stroke on one end,
and 2.75" stroke on other end with MS4 mounting and
hydraulic: DEB324.25/2.75MS4B2H.
5" bore Dura-Power with 3 stages and 1" stroke with MX-2
mounting and magnetic piston: DE3P5001MX2B2M
2" bore Multi-Position with strokes in this order (starting with
the rod retracted): 3.50", 6.25", 3.00" with MP-1 mounting:
DE3M203.5/6.25/3.MP1A2.
S=Single Rod
D=Double Rod
B=Back-to-Back
2P=2 Stage Power Multiplier (Dura-Power)
3P=3 Stage Power Multiplier (Dura-Power)
4P=4 Stage Power Multiplier (Dura-Power)
2M= 2 Stage Multi-Position
3M= 3 Stage Multi-Position
4M= 4 Stage Multi-Position
5M= 5 Stage Multi-Position
6M= 6 Stage Multi-Position
7M= 7 Stage Multi-Position
8M= 8 Stage Multi-Position
9M= 9 Stage Multi-Position
Bore Size:
15=1-1/2"
20=2"
25=2-1/2"
32=3-1/4"
40=4"
50=5"
Stroke / Strokes:
(inches)
(Two strokes For Dura-Back-to-Back)
(Up to nine strokes for Multi-Position)
DURAMASTER
CYLINDERS
5688 W. Crenshaw • Tampa, FL 33634
(813) 882-0040 • Fax: (813) 888-6688
E mail: sales@duramastercylinders.com
Distributed by:
5/16 Revised-5M © Copyright Greenco Mfg. Corp. All rights reserved
(99049)
D E
GREENCO
STYLE     STYLE
#1 #3
STYLE     STYLE
#2 #4
GG THD. FF THD.
CC THD.
KK THD.
A DEEP
A D
ACROSS FLATS
ACROSS FLATS ACROSS FLATS
ACROSS FLATS
D
C
C
A DC
A DC
DURA-E ROD END STYLES
ROD DIA. A C D CC FF GG KK
5/8 3/4 3/8 1/2 1/2-20 5/8-18 7/16-20 3/8-24
1 1 1/8 1/2 13/16 7/8-14 1-14 3/4-16 5/8-18
1 3/8 1 5/8 5/16 1 1/4 1 1/4-12 1 3/8-12 1-14 3/4-16